luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K

meas protocol

file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

meas. no.
meas. date
operator

meas. conditions
ambient temperature
voltage

current

power consumption
Leistungsfaktor

meas. lamps
absolute measurement
luminous efficacy

dimensions of luminaire
length
width
height

dimensions of luminous area
length

width

height CO

height C90

height C180

height C270

reflector

cover

variant

00L1533
3/8/2022
LightLab.

25.0 °C
230.00 V
0.510 A

67.7 W
0.580

lum. flux [Im]
6480.9 Im
96 Im/w

595 mm
595 mm
30 mm

555 mm
555 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm

measurement results
flux of luminaire
classification / DIN
lower flux fraction
upper flux fraction
intensity maximum

in C-plane

at gamma

half value angle

tenth value angle

remarks

A
o
a

6480.9

A40
99.98
0.02

2221.7

CO:
C90:
C180:
C270:

CO:

C9a0
C180

C270:

165

277.5

2.5
55.8
56.5
58.9
57.9

79.5
:80.2
182.7
81.3

Im

%

cd

o
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article code
Azar Teyf Co.

lamp(s)
1 xLED

total flux
6481 Im

LOR
100 %

tilt angle
0.0°

. (-

920 Anstellwinkel &

180 0

270 H
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K intensity distribution /polar
file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

article code
Azar Teyf Co.

lamp(s)

90° 90° 1 xLED
total flux

o 64811Im

LOR
100 %

Q«yﬁ ;
PG

cd

60°

90  Anstellwinkel 8

45°

30° 15° 0° 15° 30°
C0.0-C180.0

C90.0-C270.0
Lighting La“
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K cone diagram
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article code
distance [m] cone diameter [m] E[IX]  AzarTeyf co.
lamp(s)
1 xLED
total flux
E(0°) 555 6481 1m
E(CO0) 55.8° 156 | LOR
2.0 5.89 LR
tilt angle
0.0°
E(0°) 139
4.0 11.77 E(CO0) 55.8° 39
N
E(0°) 62
6.0 17.66 E(CO) 55.8° 17
E(0°) 35 .
8.0 23.54 E(CO0) 55.8° 10 ‘
C180 CO ‘
E(0°) 22 Can H
10.0 29.43 E(CO) 55.8° 6

half value angle 111.6°
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K intensity distribution /cartesian
file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

article code
| (cd) Azar Teyf Co.
C0.0 - (C90.0 lamp(s)
2400 1 xLED
total flux
6481 Im
LOR
100 %
2000 tilt angle
0.0°
1600 [ \
1200
800
¢ 90 Anstellwinkel &
400
c 270
0 4 |
180° 135° 90° 45° 0° 45° 90° 135° 180°
beam angle
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K

isolux-diagram M 1:...100

file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

tilt angle :0.0°
swivel angle : 0.0 °

mounting height : 6.00 m
orientation

light loss factor : 0.8
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article code
Azar Teyf Co.

lamp(s)
1 xLED

total flux
6481 Im

LOR
100 %

tilt angle
0.0°

c A

90 Anstellwinkel &

270
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K intensity table 1 /2
file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

gamma / ° CO] C15] C30] C45] Ce60] C75] C90] C105] C120] C135] C150] C165] C180] C195] C=210] C225] C240] C 255 article code
0.0 3425 3425] 3425 3425] 3425 3425 3425] 3425 3425 3425 3425 3425 3425 3425] 3425] 3425 3425 3423 Azar Teyf Co.
25 341.9] 342.1| 3425 3425 3422 3419 341.7| 342.1| 342.4] 3423 341.8) 341.8] 342.1] 3422 3420 3417 3421 3425
5.0 3415/ 341.0 340.6| 340.8] 340.3] 340.9] 340.7| 341.0| 340.6] 341.1| 341.4] 341.3] 341.3( 342.0/ 341.6] 3419 3422 3425
7.5 339.1] 338.5| 338.0/ 338.3] 338.0/ 337.8] 338.4| 3385 339.4] 339.4] 340.1] 340.4] 340.4| 340.8) 340.7| 3405 340.9] 3414 lamp(s)
10.0 336.1] 335.8] 3355/ 335.0] 3350/ 334.7| 334.6/ 334.6] 3356 336.6] 336.6] 337.9 338.3 338.4| 3385 339.4] 338.6] 339.7 1xLED
125 332.6| 332.4/ 3319 330.8] 330.6/ 330.5| 330.7] 332.3] 3322 332.2| 334.4] 3351 3354/ 336.6/ 336.0f 336.2] 337.1 336.5 total flux
15.0 328.3| 328.0/ 327.4| 326.8] 326.0/ 327.5| 327.6| 328.4| 3285 329.3] 330.1 330.8 3315 331.8) 3328 3335 333.9 3329 6481 Im
175 3235 322.8] 322.4] 321.6] 322.00 322.1] 322.7| 323.4| 324.8 3251 325.8) 326.8| 328.3] 328.3] 327.7] 329.3] 328.9] 328.3 LOR
20.0 318.0 317.7| 316.2| 315.8] 316.3] 316.2] 316.9 318.8] 319.9] 321.3|] 320.4 321.6| 323.0/ 322.7| 3237 324.1] 3245 3223 100 %
225 310.4| 310.8) 309.8/ 309.7] 310.2| 310.7| 3125/ 313.5| 313.6] 314.3| 315.4| 317.0/ 317.7| 3175/ 319.3 319.0/ 318.3] 3189 tilt angle
25.0 304.7| 305.0] 303.0/ 302.7| 302.2| 304.4] 305.1] 306.4| 307.4 308.6] 308.9] 310.5 311.4[ 313.0/ 313.0f 312.7] 3117 3120 0.0 °
275 206.7| 297.6] 295.7| 295.8] 294.4| 2958 297.6/ 300.3] 300.8 301.9] 302.7| 304.1] 306.3] 305.6] 306.8] 306.4 305.1 303.§
30.0 288.8| 288.8] 286.6] 287.3] 288.4| 2885 290.5| 291.6] 292.3] 294.2| 2958 296.1] 296.6] 2985 299.2 299.6] 298.7] 296.5
325 279.7| 278.6| 277.4] 278.4] 279.8| 281.0/ 281.6] 283.4] 2843 286.0] 286.9 287.9] 288.6] 288.3] 291.1] 289.0f 289.8) 2889
35.0 271.6| 271.8] 269.1] 269.6] 268.9] 270.1| 272.4] 273.4] 2739 277.5] 2789 279.2] 280.9] 280.8] 283.0f 281.1] 280.9] 280.3
37.5 261.3| 260.6] 258.7| 259.3] 260.7| 261.9] 263.3] 263.7| 266.7| 268.5 269.3] 270.2] 273.3] 272.4| 2735 2727 2720 269.9
40.0 248.7| 249.3] 2483 2487 24838 250.3] 251.9] 2535 2556/ 257.9] 259.9] 261.2] 263.1] 262.4] 262.7] 263.2] 262.2[ 261.1]
425 239.7| 238.3] 238.2] 237.1] 238.0] 2389 241.7| 242.4] 2459 247.0] 2495 249.3] 2521 253.5| 252.8) 2525 252.1] 251.9
45.0 228.1| 226.3] 224.9] 226.2] 227.0] 228.1| 2295 231.6] 234.2] 236.5| 237.4] 239.1] 2415 2421 2416 2414 2399 2394
47.5 215.3| 213.9] 213.9] 214.0] 2146 217.0] 217.7] 220.7] 221.7| 2245| 227.3] 228.4] 2295/ 230.2] 230.1] 229.8] 228.9] 228.7
50.0 203.9] 201.9] 201.6] 201.3] 203.0/ 204.0] 205.2] 208.1] 211.0/ 213.4] 2151 216.7] 216.7| 219.6] 217.8] 218.0 217.3] 214.2
52.5 190.0| 189.4| 188.0| 188.6/ 189.8 192.0/ 194.2| 1959 197.3] 200.9] 202.8/ 204.1] 2042 206.3] 207.1] 205.2] 204.1 203.3
55.0 175.9] 175.2| 174.8] 174.7| 175.7| 178.4| 180.6/ 182.8/ 185.3] 187.9] 189.6/ 192.0/ 192.0f 193.1] 193.0/ 192.9( 190.8) 189.§
57.5 162.4| 161.0/ 161.1] 161.4] 161.8] 16400 166.1] 168.7] 1716/ 174.1] 176.6] 179.2] 179.7] 179.7 179.4] 178.7| 177.7] 1759
60.0 147.6| 146.9] 146.2| 146.8) 147.7| 149.7| 151.8/ 154.2| 156.7| 159.9) 162.6| 164.6] 165.6/ 165.8] 165.7| 164.8] 164.1 161.6
62.5 133.7| 132.3] 1315 131.8) 133.0/ 134.8) 137.0/ 139.9] 1433 1455 1482 150.4] 151.6/ 152.2] 152.0/ 150.8] 149.5] 147.§
65.0 118.3| 117.2] 117.1] 117.6/ 118.0 119.8) 1215/ 1247 127.2| 130.3] 133.0/ 1359 136.6] 137.7] 137.3] 136.8] 1345/ 1325
67.5 103.3| 102.7| 101.9] 102.3] 103.0/ 104.7| 107.5| 109.8/ 112.6/ 115.6] 118.0 120.2] 122.4] 123.3] 1232 1217 120.1] 1174 &
70.0 88.7 87.3 86.8 86.9 88.6 89.8 92.7 94.5 97.5| 100.7| 103.1] 105.7] 107.3] 108.3] 107.4] 106.3] 104.3] 102.2 c
725 734 723 719 722 737 752 779 798 829 853 881 901 928 931 922 oLl 893 871 * pretehnets
75.0 58.8 57.7 57.1 57.8 58.6 60.3 62.8 65.4 68.2 70.6 73.7 75.9 7.7 78.0 77.6 76.0 74.1 72.3
77.5 44.6 43.9 43.4 43.8 44.8 46.6 48.6 51.1 53.6 56.3 58.5 60.8 62.7 63.3 62.9 61.2 59.4 57.0
80.0 31.9 31.1 30.9 31.1 32.0 33.6 35.5 37.7 40.0 42.4 44.7 46.7 48.2 48.9 48.1 46.9 453 43.3 180 0
82.5 20.7 20.0 19.7 19.8 20.7 22.0 23.8 25.6 27.7 29.8 31.9 335 35.3 35.6 34.8 33.8 323 30.5
85.0 10.8 10.1 9.9 10.0 10.7 11.7 13.3 14.8 16.9 18.8 20.5 22.2 23.6 23.7 23.1 221 20.8 19.4
c 270
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K

intensity table 2 /2

file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

gamma/°| C270| C285 C300 C315| C330| C345
0.0 3425/ 34254 3425 3425 3425 3425
25 342.8| 342.8) 3425| 342.4| 3422 3420
5.0 341.8| 341.6| 341.8 341.4| 341.2| 341.1
7.5 341.0/ 340.8) 340.1| 339.7| 339.3] 339.5
10.0 339.2| 339.1| 338.0/ 338.0/ 337.1 336.7
12.5 336.2| 335.7] 335.4| 3349 3333 3331
15.0 332.3| 331.3] 330.8| 3315 330.3] 329.2
175 327.2| 326.6) 326.0/ 325.1] 325.1] 324.3
20.0 322.6| 320.6/ 321.1] 319.9| 320.1| 318.9
22.5 317.1| 315.0/ 314.6| 313.6| 313.1] 312.3
25.0 309.1| 309.0/ 307.5| 306.9| 306.5/ 305.2
275 302.8| 301.5| 299.1| 300.7| 298.9| 297.3
30.0 295.6/ 293.7| 292.6| 291.7| 289.4| 290.2
325 288.2| 286.2| 283.8| 283.6/ 281.9| 279.9
35.0 279.3| 277.4| 2748 27394 2728 2723
375 268.7| 267.7| 265.7| 263.2| 2625 261.9
40.0 259.3| 257.2| 256.7| 254.1] 252.8| 251.6
425 249.3| 246.1| 244.7| 242.6| 2415 240.7
45.0 236.4| 235.6| 232.9| 231.7| 229.0( 227.7
47.5 225.4| 223.2| 221.4| 2191 218.0 216.9
50.0 213.6/ 211.2| 208.6] 206.2| 204.5| 203.6
52.5 200.9| 199.1| 196.1| 194.0, 1919 190.0
55.0 187.4| 185.3| 182.6| 180.5| 178.6| 176.3
57.5 174.0f 171.2| 168.6/ 167.1| 164.1) 163.4
60.0 159.3| 157.6| 155.1| 152.9| 150.5 149.1
62.5 145.6| 142.4| 140.6] 138.3] 135.9| 134.6
65.0 130.1| 127.6| 125.8| 123.6/ 121.8] 119.3
67.5 114.9| 112.3| 109.4| 108.4| 106.4| 104.7
70.0 99.9 97.5 95.0 92.9 91.4 89.8
72.5 84.9 82.4 80.2 77.8 75.9 74.6
75.0 70.2 67.3 65.1 62.8 61.4 59.8
77.5 54.8 52.6 50.4 48.5 46.8 45.7
80.0 41.3 39.0 36.9 35.2 33.9 32.9
82.5 28.8 26.8 25.0 23.4 22.2 21.4
85.0 17.8 16.0 14.5 13.0 12.1 11.6
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article code
Azar Teyf Co.

lamp(s)
1xLED

total flux
6481 Im

LOR
100 %

tilt angle
0.0°
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luminaire : PanelLight_LED_70W_6500K

floor illuminance

file : PANELLIGHT_LED_70W_6500K

tilt angle :0.0°
swivel angle :0.0° orientation :0.0° light loss factor : 0.8
200 Ix mounting height
3.00 m
5.00 m
7.00 m
150
100 \
/’—_\
50
\
\
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article code
Azar Teyf Co.

lamp(s)
1xLED

total flux
6481 Im

LOR
100 %

tilt angle
0.0°

s

90 Anstellwinkel &

180 0
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